Landesmeisterschaften 2013

Herren-Einzel

Titelverteidiger: Oliver Kovacevic, Pinneberg
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Name
Carsten Bryde
Helge Nissen
Hendrik Haack
Simon Natterodt
Andreas Wulf
Oliver Kovacevic
Thorsten Batje
Jurgen Béttcher
Fabian Rasch
Marc Berger
Torsten Herbers
Burkhard Maack
Daniel Baibatschev
Stefan Prentkowski
Torsten Heine
Marco Hebisch
Bernd Holers
Heiko Titze
Andreas Seidel
Benjamin Rudolphf
Christian Schroder
Rainer Hebisch
Nico Rasch
Rainer Pagels

Zuteilungen LM Bohle 2013
SKV Bergedorf

Pinneberg

SV Eidelstedt

Harburg

Hamburger KV

KSG Altona

1. SC Norderstedt

Verein
SKV Bergedorf
Hamburger KV
Pinneberg
SV Eidelstedt
SV Eidelstedt
Pinneberg
Pinneberg
SKV Bergedorf
Harburg
SKV Bergedorf
KSG Altona
Pinneberg
Pinneberg
Hamburger KV
Harburg
Pinneberg

1. SC Norderstedt

SKV Bergedorf
Pinneberg
Hamburger KV

1. SC Norderstedt

Pinneberg
Harburg
Hamburger KV
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Vorlauf

904
892
897
891
894
900
894
892
891
891
898
895
890
888
887
886
885
885
884
884
883
881
879
873
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DM-Zuteilung: 1

Endlauf Gesamt Stechen
915 1819 DM
912 1804
906 1803
910 1801
907 1801
901 1801
901 1795
902 1794
902 1793
902 1793
887 1785
887 1782

Nachricker
KSG Altona
Pinneberg
Pinneberg
Hamburger KV
Harburg

1. SC Norderstedt
SKV Bergedorf
Hamburger KV
1. SC Norderstedt


Carsten
Hervorheben

Carsten
Hervorheben

Carsten
Hervorheben

Carsten
Hervorheben


